Groveside Cemetery- Pioneer Cairn/Vault/Mausoleum, Whitby, Ontario, Canada

Surname Given Name Stone Number
ALVEY Caroline (BIGGS) 37
BAIN John 30
BAIN John C. 30
BAIN Sushan 30
BALLARD Charles 59
BALLARD Clinton 28
BALLARD Edward 5
BALLARD George 5
BALLARD Henry 28
BALLARD Louisa C. 5
BALLARD Mary 28
BALLARD Rebecca 5
BECKETT J. 31
BECKETT M. 31
BECKETT Mary E. 31
BENNETT Ethel May 67
BIGGS Caroline Alvey 37
BIGGS Thomas 37
BLANSHARD Amelia 26
BRADLEY Catharine 20
BRADLEY Catherine 20
BRADLEY Thomas 20,21
BRADLEY William 16
BUCKLER Edward 8
BUCKLER Gracey 8
BUCKLER Mary 8
BUCKLER William 8
BURDGE Edwin W. 1
BURDGE Robert 1
BURKART Howardene Michael 67,68
BURKART John F. 68
BURROWES Sarah Jane 63
CAMPBELL Hugh 44
CAMPBELL Robert 44
CLAUGHTON Nora M. (NICHOLSON) 76,77
COCHRAN Lucy 3
COCHRAN Lucy A. 3
COCHRAN Smith 3
COLES Jonas Oliver 25
COLES Martha 25
COLES Selena Jane 25
COURTICE Mary G. (CROXALL) 84
CRONK ? Asa Norton 24
CRONK Abram 24
CRONK Catharine 24
CRONK Enoch 24
CROXALL James 83
CROXALL Martha Maw 86
CROXALL Mary G. Courtice 84
CROXALL Minnie R. Phippen 81
CROXALL William S. 81,82,84
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Surname Given Name Stone Number
CURTIS Lucy Ann (THOMAS) 34
CURTIS Mary 34
CURTIS Samuel 34
DE LONG Horatio 10
DE LONG Margaret Tripp 66
DE LONG Margaret Vera (WRIGHT) 66
DE LONG Peter 10
DE LONG Silence 10
DE LONG Wells Levi 66
DILLINGHAM Caroline 42
DILLINGHAM Isaac 42
EATON Gladys L. (SELDON) 91,96
EVANS Edwin W. 69
EVANS Laura M. (MICHAEL) 71
GIBBS Anna (MARTIN) 46
GOLDSBORO Ann 15
GOLDSBORO Susannah 15
GOLDSBORO W. T. 15
HALL Jabez 2
HARPER Elizabeth G. 8
HARPER John 8
HARPER S. 8
HARTLE Clarissa 39
HARTLE John Ambert 39
HARTLE Laurie 39
HARTLE Wm. A. 39
HARVEY Matilda J. 11
HARVEY William 11
HAYWARD Eld. J. 23
HAYWARD L. 23
HAYWARD M. F. (THOMAS) 23
HEPINSTALL D. 36
HEPINSTALL E. (or F.?) 36
HEPINSTALL Robert A. 36
HEPINSTALL William H. 36
HESTER George 41
HESTER Rachel 41
HOCKIN Emma 17,19
HOCKIN Jane 17
HOCKIN Richard 17,19
HOCKING Edward 14
HOCKING Rachael J. 14
HOCKING Tippy 14
HOLLIDAY Clara E. 12
HOLLIDAY Emma E. 12
HOLLIDAY Jackson 12
HOLLIDAY Jane 40
HOLLIDAY Mary J. 12
HUCKIN Richard 33
HUNTINGDON Calvin 35
JEWELL James 92,95
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JEWELL
JEWELL
JOHNSTON
KELLOGG
KELLY
LEWIS
LEWIS
LEWIS
LOVE
LYND/LYNDE
LYND/LYNDE
MAGEE
MAGEE
MAGEE
MARSHALL
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MAW
McDONALD
McDONALD
McDONALD
McDONALD
McDONALD
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
NICHOLSON
NICHOLSON
NICHOLSON
NICHOLSON
NICHOLSON
NICHOLSON

Given Name
Julia Marshall
Lydia G. (SELDON)

Beatrice W. (NICHOLSON)

Ira

Rachel (TAYLOR)
Elizabeth

Mary

William P.

Sarah (SCOTT)
John

Kathleen E. Nicholson
John, Jr.

Jonathan

Sarah

Julia (JEWELL)
Alvah

Anna

Anna Gibbs
Cynthia

Ira

Jeremiah

John

Lanson

Marcy

Oren

Orpha Elizabeth
Priscilla

Richard

Ruth

Sarah Emma
Thomas

Martha (CROXALL)
Asa W.

Elizabeth

H. D.

Roger.

Sarah M.

Evans Gerow (Tpr.)
Howard W.
Howardene (BURKART)
Julia B.

Laura M. Evans
James

John

Mary (SQUIRES)
Annie E

Arthur Charles
Beatrice W. Johnston
James

James Hamilton
Kathleen E. (LYND)

Groveside Cemetery- Pioneer Cairn/Vault/Mausoleum, Whitby, Ontario, Canada

Stone Number
95

93,97
74,75

22

7

60

60

60

56

13

78

45

4,45
4,6,45
95

61,62

55
46,48,52
49,50,54,64
50

51,57
46,48,52
65

48

54

57

57
55,58,61,65
55,61,65
64
49,50,54,64
86

32

53

53

53

32

73
71,72,73
67,68

70

71,73

87

9

85
78,79,80
74,75
74,75

78
78,79,80
78
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NICHOLSON Nora M. Claughton 76,77
NICHOLSON William James 76,77
NORTON Asa (Cronk?) 24
PHIPPEN Minnie R. (CROXALL) 81
ROBINSON George 47
ROBINSON John 29
ROBINSON Luke 29
ROBINSON Mary 47
ROBINSON Mary Jane 47
ROBINSON Matilda 29
ROBINSON William 29
SCOTT Sarah Love 56
SCOTT William 56
SELDON Bobby 89
SELDON Cephas 93,97
SELDON Charles M. 90
SELDON Gladys L. Eaton 91,96
SELDON Harold Cephas 91,96
SELDON Hazel M. (SPENCE) 94
SELDON Lydia G. Jewell 93,97
SMITH Anna 27
SMITH George 27
SMITH James P. 27
SPENCE Ernest 94
SPENCE Hazel M. Seldon 94
SQUIRES Mary Moore 85
SQUIRES William 85,88
TAYLOR Henry 7
TAYLOR Rachel Kelly 7
TAYLOR Robert 7
THOMAS Ida Therese 23
THOMAS L. C. 23,34
THOMAS Lucy Ann Curtis 34
THOMAS M. F. Hayward 23
TRIPP Margaret (DeLONG) 66
WALKS James 18
WHOLKES William 43
WILKINSON Albert 38
WILKINSON James 38
WILKINSON Joseph 38,40
WILKINSON Mary 38
WILKINSON Sarah 40
WRIGHT Margaret Vera Tripp 66
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